



WE ARE THE LARGEST NONPROFIT
IN NEW JERSEY AND EASTERN PA
SERVING HOMELESS VETERANS
AND VETERAN FAMILIES

## **Champions of Hope Society**

Community Hope and our Hope for Veterans® umbrella of programs provide a lifeline to thousands of individuals, including veterans and veteran families, each year. Our housing and support services help those struggling with homelessness, poverty, mental illness and addiction. We restore hope and save lives.

But Community Hope cannot do this without your help. Please consider making a donation and joining us in the **Champions of Hope Society.** 

When you join our **Champions of Hope Society**, your donation saves a veteran family from homelessness and ensures a safe haven where someone begins the road to recovery from despair and mental health issues. As a **Champion of Hope Society** Member, you will receive special benefits and recognition within the Community Hope family.

## **Society Giving Levels**

## **Transforming Partner**

\$5000+

All benefits of Empowering Partner plus:

- ☐ Special acknowledgement in the Annual Report
- ☐ Inclusion in a Champions of Hope plaque
- ☐ Table of eight at Gala
- ☐ Listed as Bronze Sponsor in the Gala Journal
- ☐ Flag Day 5K Recognition
- ☐ Invitation to all special events

**Compassionate Partner** 

\$1000 - \$2499

All benefits of Catalyst for Change plus:

☐ Listed as Benefactor in the Gala Journal

**Empowering Partner** 

\$2500 - \$4999

- □ Special acknowledgement in the Annual Report
- ☐ Four tickets to the Sparkle of Hope Gala
- ☐ Listed as Crystal Sponsor in the Gala Journal
- ☐ Invitation to all special events

Catalyst for Change

\$500 - \$999

- ☐ Inclusion in all Community Hope publications including the Annual Report
- ☐ Two tickets to the Sparkle of Hope Gala
- ☐ Listed as a Patron in the Gala Journal

**Did you know:** Many corporations offer a *matching gift benefit* for their employees. Inquire about the matching gift option with your Benefits Administrator.



For more information, please contact:
Julia Bey Ahmet,
Chief Development Officer
jahmet@communityhope-nj.org
973-463-9600 extension 303



www.communityhope-nj.org